
Weight Capacity 158.7

Seat Width

Seat Depth

Seat-to-Floor

Chair Width

Chair Depth

Chair Height

Operation

43.1 cm

46.9 cm

49.5 cm

74.9 cm

93.9 cm

99 cm

UUSB Hand Control

• Independent head and legrest
• Power lumbar support
• Footrest extension
• Space-saving design

• All close and lift button

• USB hand control

Grab a good book and relax as the quad motor Alperton (Petite) quietly 
adjusts to your preferred position. An ideal alternative when space is 
limited, this petite Power Lift Recliner takes compact comfort to the next 
level. The Alperton (Petite) is available in two calming colour

Scan the QR Code to view the 
Studio in your home

Virtual Experience
View in Your Home

Step into the Virtual Experience with Theorem: 
Revolutionizing Power Lift Recliners. Click the 

image and follow the prompts on your phone to 
seamlessly visualize the chair in your living space. 
Witness its functionality firsthand before making 

your purchase decision.

Alperton
(Petite)

Marino (Fresh)

Petite

Next level, 
compact comfort.
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